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1 a Zbinden Adrian 10.00
+ Kohli Robert 10.00

1 b Weyermann Florian * 10.00
+ Habegger Jürg * 10.00

1 c Wenger Kilian *** 10.00
+ Gerber Christian ** 10.00

1 d Walther Marcel 10.00
+ Steffen Valentin 10.00

1 e Wälchli Roger * 10.00
+ Wickli Beat * 10.00

1 f Waber Lorenz * 10.00
+ Michel Jonas * 10.00

1 g Tschanz Richard * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Hans-Jakob * 10.00

1 h Stämpfli Lorenz 10.00
+ Kobel Lorenz 10.00

1 i Reichen Stefan 10.00
+ Stoll Simon 10.00

1 j Ramseier Thomas 10.00
+ Kämpf Peter 10.00

1 k Marti Stefan ** 10.00
+ Hauri Urs ** 10.00

1 l Kappeler Ruedi 10.00
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00

1 m Iseli Marco (1997) 10.00
+ Charotton Steve 10.00

1 n Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 10.00
+ Meyer Simon (1999) 10.00

1 o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 10.00
+ Bremgartner Marcel * 10.00

1 p Fink Beat 10.00
+ Gerber Marco 10.00

1 q Dumelin David * 10.00
+ Wittwer Josias * 10.00

1 r Christen Rafael * 10.00
+ Siegrist Silas * 10.00

1 s Burger Noel (1999) 10.00
+ Zingrich Jan (1999) 10.00

1 t Bieri Alain 10.00
+ Mathez Boris 10.00

1 u Berger Lorenz (1997) 10.00
+ Zingrich Jan (1999) 10.00

1 v Berger Christian (1999) 10.00
+ Meyer Simon (1999) 10.00

1 w Aellen Florian 10.00
+ Blaser Christian 10.00

2 a Zehnder Jürg * 9.75
+ Strautmann Maxime 9.75

2 b Zangger Dominik (1997) 9.75
+ Stoll Christian 9.75

2 c Weyermann Michael 9.75
+ Reber Christian 9.75

2 d Wehrli Christian 9.75
+ Niederhäuser Martin 9.75

2 e von Känel Daniel 9.75
+ Gnägi Christian 9.75

2 f Studer Remo 9.75
+ Klossner Sven 9.75

2 g Siegenthaler Jordi 9.75
+ Lörtscher Ueli (1997) 9.75

2 h Schütz Urs ** 9.75
+ Leuenberger Michael ** 9.75

2 i Schletti Andreas (1998) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Adrian 9.75

2 j Scheuner Michael * 9.75
+ Salzmann Simon * 9.75

2 k Schenk Thomas * 9.75
+ Pulfer Thomas * 9.75

2 l Schenk Patrick ** 9.75
+ Kropf Marcel ** 9.75

2 m Roth Dominik * 9.75
+ Gehrig Philipp * 9.75

2 n Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 9.75
+ Hinni Lukas (1998) 9.75

2 o Riesen Julian 9.75
+ Galli Markus 9.75

2 p Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.75
+ Dubler Mike (1999) 9.75

2 q Neukomm Thierry 9.75
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75

2 r Lisser Daniel * 9.75
+ Renfer Lukas * 9.75

2 s Läderach Nicola (1997) 9.75
+ Müllener Jakob 9.75

2 t Kappeler Niklaus * 9.75
+ Glauser Daniel * 9.75

2 u Hafner Alexander 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Marcel 9.75

2 v Graber Alfred * 9.75
+ Burger Fredy * 9.75

2 w Gerber Thomas 9.75
+ Spring Dominic 9.75

2 x Freitag Jan 9.75
+ Bühler Jan 9.75

2 y Dummermuth Ueli 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian 9.75

2 z De Fusco Dario (1998) 9.75
+ Jossen Joël 9.75

2 aa Burger Lionel (1997) 9.75
+ Rentsch Matthias (1998) 9.75

2 ab Bütikofer Lukas 9.75
+ Kunz Reto 9.75

2 ac Bessire Tobias (1998) 9.75
+ Wäfler Luca (1997) 9.75

2 ad Berger Ueli 70 9.75
+ Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75

3 a Kämpf Lorenz * 9.00
- Binggeli Dominik * 9.00

3 b Fankhauser Kurt ** 9.00
- Zenger Michael * 9.00

4 a Zürcher Remo * 8.75
- Zehnder Jürg * 8.75

4 b Zimmermann Matthias * 8.75
- Röthlisberger Simon * 8.75

4 c Zenger Niklaus *** 8.75
- Bloch Dominic ** 8.75

4 d Zenger Michael * 8.75
- Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.75

4 e Wüthrich Philip 8.75
- Aebi Roger 8.75

4 f Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75
- Graber Bruno ** 8.75

4 g Wüthrich Christian 8.75
- Müllener Ueli 8.75

4 h Willimann Stefan 8.75
- Ledermann Patrik 8.75

4 i Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.75
- Hofstetter Christian * 8.75

4 j Vonlanthen Cyril 8.75
- Schlüchter Colin (1997) 8.75

4 k von Büren Stephan * 8.75
- Roth Philipp * 8.75

4 l Urfer Simon * 8.75
- Kämpf Marcel * 8.75

4 m Uebersax Remo ** 8.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

4 n Steiner Dario 8.75
- Nägeli Daniel 8.75

4 o Steffen Konrad * 8.75
- Kropf Thomas * 8.75

4 p Schwab Marc (1997) 8.75
- Graber Bänz 8.75

4 q Schüpbach Janick (1997) 8.75
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75

4 r Schlüchter Colin (1997) 8.75
- Vonlanthen Cyril 8.75

4 s Roth Philipp * 8.75
- von Büren Stephan * 8.75

4 t Röthlisberger Simon * 8.75
- Zimmermann Matthias * 8.75

4 u Reust Markus * 8.75
- Fankhauser Reto * 8.75

4 v Nägeli Daniel 8.75
- Steiner Dario 8.75

4 w Müllener Ueli 8.75
- Wüthrich Christian 8.75
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4 x Meuter Adrian ** 8.75
- Berger René ** 8.75

4 y Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75

4 z Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Uebersax Remo ** 8.75

4 aa Ledermann Patrik 8.75
- Willimann Stefan 8.75

4 ab Kropf Thomas * 8.75
- Steffen Konrad * 8.75

4 ac Kläy Dylan (1997) 8.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75

4 ad Kestenholz Christian 8.75
- Heeb Thierry 8.75

4 ae Kämpf Marcel * 8.75
- Urfer Simon * 8.75

4 af Hofstetter Christian * 8.75
- Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.75

4 ag Heeb Thierry 8.75
- Kestenholz Christian 8.75

4 ah Graber Bruno ** 8.75
- Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75

4 ai Graber Bänz 8.75
- Schwab Marc (1997) 8.75

4 aj Gnägi Florian *** 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 ak Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75
- Schüpbach Janick (1997) 8.75

4 al Fankhauser Reto * 8.75
- Reust Markus * 8.75

4 am Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
- Kläy Dylan (1997) 8.75

4 an Bloch Dominic ** 8.75
- Zenger Niklaus *** 8.75

4 ao Binggeli Dominik * 8.75
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75

4 ap Berger René ** 8.75
- Meuter Adrian ** 8.75

4 aq Aebi Roger 8.75
- Wüthrich Philip 8.75

4 ar Siegrist Silas * 8.75
o Christen Rafael * 8.75

4 as Salzmann Simon * 8.75
o Scheuner Michael * 8.75

4 at Renfer Lukas * 8.75
o Lisser Daniel * 8.75

5 a Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50

5 b Wyss Sandro 8.50
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50

5 c Wüthrich Adrian 8.50
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50

5 d Wittwer Josias * 8.50
o Dumelin David * 8.50

5 e Wickli Beat * 8.50
o Wälchli Roger * 8.50

5 f Wäfler Luca (1997) 8.50
o Bessire Tobias (1998) 8.50

5 g Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50
o Neukomm Thierry 8.50

5 h Strautmann Maxime 8.50
o Zehnder Jürg * 8.50

5 i Stoll Simon 8.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50

5 j Stoll Christian 8.50
o Zangger Dominik (1997) 8.50

5 k Steffen Valentin 8.50
o Walther Marcel 8.50

5 l Spring Dominic 8.50
o Gerber Thomas 8.50

5 m Scheidegger Adrian 8.50
o Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.50

5 n Röthlisberger Marcel 8.50
o Hafner Alexander 8.50

5 o Rentsch Matthias (1998) 8.50
o Burger Lionel (1997) 8.50

5 p Reber Christian 8.50
o Weyermann Michael 8.50

5 q Pulfer Thomas * 8.50
o Schenk Thomas * 8.50

5 r Niederhäuser Martin 8.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

5 s Müllener Jakob 8.50
o Läderach Nicola (1997) 8.50

5 t Michel Jonas * 8.50
o Waber Lorenz * 8.50

5 u Meyer Simon (1999) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

5 v Mathez Boris 8.50
o Bieri Alain 8.50

5 w Lörtscher Ueli (1997) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Jordi 8.50

5 x Leuenberger Michael ** 8.50
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

5 y Kunz Reto 8.50
o Bütikofer Lukas 8.50

5 z Kropf Marcel ** 8.50
o Schenk Patrick ** 8.50

5 aa Kohli Robert 8.50
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50

5 ab Kobel Lorenz 8.50
o Stämpfli Lorenz 8.50

5 ac Klossner Sven 8.50
o Studer Remo 8.50

5 ad Kämpf Peter 8.50
o Ramseier Thomas 8.50

5 ae Jossen Joël 8.50
o De Fusco Dario (1998) 8.50

5 af Hinni Lukas (1998) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50

5 ag Hauri Urs ** 8.50
o Marti Stefan ** 8.50

5 ah Habegger Jürg * 8.50
o Weyermann Florian * 8.50

5 ai Gnägi Christian 8.50
o von Känel Daniel 8.50

5 aj Glauser Daniel * 8.50
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

5 ak Gerber Marco 8.50
o Fink Beat 8.50

5 al Gerber Christian ** 8.50
o Wenger Kilian *** 8.50

5 am Gehrig Philipp * 8.50
o Roth Dominik * 8.50

5 an Galli Markus 8.50
o Riesen Julian 8.50

5 ao Fankhauser Hans-Jakob * 8.50
o Tschanz Richard * 8.50

5 ap Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50

5 aq Charotton Steve 8.50
o Iseli Marco (1997) 8.50

5 ar Burger Fredy * 8.50
o Graber Alfred * 8.50

5 as Bühler Jan 8.50
o Freitag Jan 8.50

5 at Bremgartner Marcel * 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.50

5 au Bögli Xavier 8.50
o Kunz Reto 8.50

5 av Blaser Christian 8.50
o Aellen Florian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


